Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Ross - (531892) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.95
27.95
28.14
28.44
28.73
28.92
29.45
29.81
30.35
30.82
31.36
31.37
31.61
32.55
32.73
32.77
33.13
33.22
33.57
33.75
33.80
33.86
35.08
35.84
36.72

39.09

44 nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

418
418
410
397
385
377
357
345
327
312
296
296
289
265

259
251
249
241
237
236
235
211
198
184
153

4nn

Round

Date

03/04/16
17/04/16
18/09/16
23/04/16
17/07/16
28/02/16
19/07/15
20/09/15
07/02/15
20/09/14
10/05/14
09/02/14
21/12/13
17/02/13
21/09/13
14/07/13
11/05/13
20/10/12
12/05/12
24/03/12
17/11/12
12/02/12
19/11/11
14/05/11
13/02/11
10/04/10

4ninn4n

Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Wycombe District Club Championships

WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships

Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012
Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe & District Sprint Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet

VALimmaben Miaduind Aeeon (Y P

Venue

Guildford
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Bristol
Wycombe
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Cardiff
Wycombe
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Cardiff

Il VAL mmlan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

[V VARSI

Level

1

W W W W A~ =

—-

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“4 1.0V

44.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.14
28.73
28.44
27.95
27.95
28.92
29.81
29.45
30.35
30.82
31.36
31.37
31.61
32.73
3277
33.13
3255
33.80
33.22
33.57
33.75
33.86
35.08
35.84
36.72
39.09
41.30

44.00

Copyright 2024

[=-]

107

WA Pts

410
385
397
418
418
377
345
357

312
296
296
289
260
259
251

236
249
241
237

211
198
184
153
129
107

Round

F

m m I m M !

-n

1o/vuc/ v

23/05/09

Date

18/09/16
17/07/16
23/04/16
17/04/16
03/04/16
28/02/16
20/09/15
19/07/15
07/02/15
20/09/14
10/05/14
09/02/14
21/12113
21/09/13
14/07/13
11/05/13
17/02/13
17/11/12
20/10/12
12/05/12
24/03/12
12/02/12
19/11/11
14/05/11
13/02/11
10/04/10
13/02/10
23/05/09

VVYCUITIUE UISUIGL ATITIUAL IVIEEL

Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet

Meet

Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016

WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Meet
Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012
Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe & District Sprint Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet

ryi vwycoinive

Wycombe

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Guildford
Bristol
Wycombe
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Cardiff
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Wycombe

High Wycombe
Cardiff

High Wycombe

Wycombe

VVYGUITIUE UISL

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



