Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Ross - (531892) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
27.95	418	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
27.95	418	Н	17/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
28.14	410	F	18/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
28.44	397	F	23/04/16	WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
28.73	385	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
28.92	377	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
29.45	357	Н	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
29.81	345	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
30.35	327	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
30.82	312	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
31.36	296	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
31.37	296	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
31.61	289	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
32.55	265	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
32.73	260	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
32.77	259	F	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
33.13	251	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
33.22	249	F	20/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
33.57	241	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
33.75	237	F	24/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
33.80	236	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
33.86	235	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
35.08	211	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
35.84	198	F	14/05/11	Wycombe & District Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
36.72	184	F	13/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
39.09	153	F	10/04/10	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	3
right 202	4		10/00/10	Missamba District Appual Most	High Whisamba	Powered By SPOR	TSYS⊤E

125

107

41.00

44.00

wycombe District Amiliai weet 13/02/10 23/05/09 Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.14	410	F	18/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
28.73	385	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
28.44	397	F	23/04/16	WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
27.95	418	Н	17/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
27.95	418	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
28.92	377	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
29.81	345	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
29.45	357	Н	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
30.35	327	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
30.82	312	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
31.36	296	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
31.37	296	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
31.61	289	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
32.73	260	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
32.77	259	F	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
33.13	251	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
32.55	265	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
33.80	236	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
33.22	249	F	20/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
33.57	241	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
33.75	237	F	24/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
33.86	235	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
35.08	211	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
35.84	198	F	14/05/11	Wycombe & District Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
36.72	184	F	13/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
39.09	153	F	10/04/10	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	3
41.30	129		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
44.00	107		23/05/09	Wycombe 50m Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS